Steward Name

Phone

Email

Justina Abia

817)706-8679

justina.n.abia@gmail.com

Amber Anderson

(
(682) 551-0773

ladylibra31@gmail.com

Andrea Bruton

)
(817) 938-6072

acewtczc@gmail.com

Reginald Brooks(Reggie)

(972)822-3960

Reggieb58@sbcglobal.net

Duane Caldwell
(Chief Steward)

(469)473-1917

duanecwa6001@aol.com

Penny Dolbear

(214) 991-6019

pdolbear@hotmail.com

Stephen Lash
(Chief Steward)

(682) 225-9351

stephenlash711@yahoo.com

Yvonne Lattimore

817)312-7142

jemati8@aol.com

Dannae Newton

562)967-0124

msnewtonholmes@yahoo.com

)
)
) 625-2329
)
)

(

(
Ikesha Matthews (214 chenelle0621@yahoo.com
June Morgan (214) 801-7655 | lauren032492@yahoo.com
Bobby Oxford (817)988-6553 | txbeardu@gmail.com
Claudia Redd (404) 435-0168 | wonderingeye300@gmail.com
Angela Scott (682) 329-2219 | angelascott@cwa6001.org
(Area Rep)

Pamela Smith

(682) 221-3675

pam092825@gmail.com

(Chief Steward)

Mary Starkey (817) 239-5394 | marystarkey@cwa6001.org

(Area Rep)

Robin Waite (520) 331-6922 | robinwaitecwa6001@gmail.com
Asha Watson (682) 222-2445 | sham1ka05@yahoo.com

Patricia Westbrook

gowest1000@aol.com

Gena Williams

(214) 708-4605

genadwms@yahoo.com

Candy Mack

(817) 846-9013

geamack55@yahoo.com

Deborah Johnson

debjohnson@cwa6001.org

Carlos Weathers carlosweathers@cwa6001.org
Alisha Moore alishamoore@cwa6001.org
Brandon Van Wyk (817)505-7919 | Brandon.vanwyk2@gmail.com
Dora Jimenez (817)691-5453 | dorajimenez@yahoo.com
LaQuita Falkner (630) 701-8678 | laquitafalkner@yahoo.com
Dan Gaughan (214) 779-1413 | Dangaughan63@gmail.com
Jermaine Green (214) 636-8342 | jAsho@hotmail.com

Martita Nelson (513) 884-2981 | martitamar104@yahoo.com

Ruby Carruthers

682)274-3527

rcarruthers66@gmail.com

Stephen Lash

682)225-9351

stephenlash171@yahoo.com

Ken Marshall

682)465-6766

kilmarsh65@yahoo.com

Alysen Waller

(
(817)800-4342

alysenw@hotmail.com

Godfrey Scott

469)540-9564

godfreyscott.cwa6001@gmail.com

DJ Parrish

(
(
(
(

tonyjay909@hotmail.com

Brad Thomason

919)697-3339
(817) 521-9510

bradthomasson@me.com

Shani Saunders

(972) 891- 9219

sssw119@gmail.com

Please send any updates to updates@cwa6001

.org

(Updated Aug 2025)
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